JRI Mive St Berigal Form No. 27	
	IRST INFORMATION REPORT
	(Under Section 154 Cr. P.C.)
12 OsBisi Barzi celina	Cilia : 3822
PS.	Siligrum' Year 2021 FIR No. 971/21 Date 0678/2021
	HI D. A.
Section Section	ins
(a) Occurrence of Offence Day	Date From DW OULOCIA
Time Period	Date From OU 08 21 Date To
(b) Information received at P.S. Date	2 06 18 12 22 1
(c) General Diary Reference - Foto No.	Ime 18+05
4. Type of Information :	377 Time 18.05 hs.
Type of Information :     Place of Occurrence - (a) Direction :	Written / Oral
(b) Address Shiv Man D:	stance from P.SBeat NoBeat No
(a) In	n, then the
(c) In case outside limit of this Police Statio	on, then the
Name of the P.S	
6. Complainant / Informant :	District
(a) Name Sundeep Na	hata.
(b) Father's / Husband's Name 5kg	hata Intilal Nahata
(c) Date / Year of Right	MITTIG NAVATA
(e) Passnort No.	(d) Nationality
(f) Opposite the contract of t	Date of Issue :
(i) Occupation	Lix Road, Punjabi Dava, PC-Line
19/ Address Did Mand	D I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
suspected / upknown accus	sed with full particulars
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	U U Darticulars
unknown miscre	asti
**************************************	e od (
8. Reasons for dollar in	plainant / Information
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Comp	plainant / Information
Q - Danie 4	7 Separate sheet, if necessary)
o. Fairchare of property	separate sheet, if necessary):
or or y cles (i) Green	Color / 1 ( )
(ii) Black	Comme / Captor
10. Total value of properties stolen / involved	Wand Phaenix'
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If	
12. FIR Contents (Attach consumer)	1: The oblished with
et the (study of all required	i The obidinal with
here mite.	is the obligational mother Complaint
13 Action to	theated as fin Which enclosed
The second report reveals com	majoraja in the second
up the investigation / directed. As 9 18:5	mission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., registered the case and took
refused investigation / trace	The state of the s
jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Committee	De Villa I Company
	P.S. Silicum  And the second at item No. 2., registered the case and took  P.S. Silicum  P.S. Silicum
Informant free of cost	ant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Common point of
Informant free of cost.	ant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /
	ant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /
14. Signature / Thumb impression	ant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /
	ant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /
14. Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant	ant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /  Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station
14. Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant  15. Date & Time of decreeds to the	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station  Name:
14. Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station  Name:

05/08/2021

THE OFFICER- IN- CHARGE PANITANKI OUTPOST SILIGURI P.S.

RE: Theft of bicycle from my house at Punjabi Para

Dear Sir,

I wish to report a theft which occurred at my house at Shiv Mandir Road, Punjabi Para, P.s. Siliguri on the night of 04/08/2021.

The burglars stole 2 bicycles from my house which was locked & parked in the garage after breaking the lock.

Bicycle 1

: Fluorescent Green

brand "Raptor"

Bicycle 2

: Black

brand "Phoenix"

Please register a case of burglary & investigate the matter.

Request you to look into the matter & help me recover the bicycles.

Regards,

Sundeep Nahata

S/o Shantilal Nahata

57, Shiv Mandir Road

Punjabi Para

Siliguri 734001

(M) 9775802030

Received on 06/08/21 at 17:15hrs
vide port TOP CLOB NO. 209 and forwarded
to I/C SLL PS for starting a specific
case under Proper Section of law
ASI Biownjit Ghash will govertigate
the Ease.

Officer in-Charge Officer in-Charge Officer in-Charge PANITANY I TOF PANITANY I TOF PS Siligur Darienting Received on 06/8/21 at 18.05 l. vide SLS PS GDE NO. 377 Dr. 06/8/21 Started SCS PS LARI NO. 971/21 Dr. 06/8/21 WS 380 SPC.

> Inspector-In-Charge Siliguri Police Station

Siliguri Police Commissionerate